at amortised cost

   20 1,575,720 - - - 1,575,720Other assets*

Liabilities
   24 108,240,698   -   -   - 108,240,698   Due to other banks

25 218,082,855   39,353,247   120,684   134,396  257,691,182Deposits from customers

26 170,742,223   12,561,500   -   - 183,303,723   Debt issued and
other borrowed funds

28 20,306,889 8,916 33,097 - 20,348,902Other liabilities

95

*   Other assets excludes prepayments, stationary stocks, and other stocks which do not qualify as financial assets

 Other liabilities excludes deferred fees and ECL allowance on contingents which do not qualify as financial liabilities

*   Other assets excludes prepayments, stationary stocks, and other stocks which do not qualify as financial assets

 Other liabilities excludes defered fees and ECL allowance on contingents which do not qualify as financial liabilities

UNITY BANK ANNUAL REPORT 2019 | NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Gap

Sensitivity to rate changes

 +6% increase

   -6% decrease

(277,404,617)   (23,005,823)   63,710   761,270 (299,585,460)

Naira Dollar Pound Euro Total

N'000 N'000 N'000 N'000 N'000

   -   (1,380,349)   3,823   45,676 (1,330,851)

   -   1,380,349   (3,823)   (45,676) 1,330,851

Impact on p/l

16

17

18

19(ai)

19(ai)

19b

20

24

25

26

28

(285,884,733)

-

Assets

Cash and balances with central

Loans and advances to

Debt instruments at amortised

Liabilities

Debt issued and other borrowed

banks

Due from banks

customers

Debt instruments at FVOCI

Equity instruments at FVOCI

cost

Other assets*

Due to other banks

Deposits from customers

funds

Other liabilities

Gap

Sensitivity to rate changes

+5% increase

-5% decrease -

As at 31 December 2018

5,919,754

1,744,292